
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Litter picking - Bell Foundary PZ

LE11

Meeting with Insp (DART Team)

LE5

Loughborough Mosque

LE11

International Womens Day PZ Event

LE11

Police and Crime Panel Meeting and Confirmation Hearings

LE1 

Leicestershire Rural Hub Meeting

LE16

Conservative PCC Away Day

LE16

Health and Wellbeing Board Meeting

LE1 

Meeting with PC at Loughborough Station

LE11

Health and Wellbeing Board Meeting

LE1 

OPCC VAWG Event

LE3

£103.05

£4.50Thursday 16 03/23 1010 0 4.500.45 £0.00

0 229 103.05

£15.75

Thursday 16 03/23 10

229 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

DPCC EXPENSES Mar-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

£7.20

£16.20

0

£4.50

£15.30

£0.0016 16 0.45 7.20

£0.00

£0.00 £7.20

340

£7.20

16

0.45

0.45 4.5010 0 10

Friday 03 03/23 £0.0016 0 0.45 7.2016

Sunday 05 03/23

Thursday 02 03/23 15.3034

Wednesday 08 03/23 38 380

Monday 06 03/23 £0.00

16 0.45 7.200Sunday 05 03/23

0.45 17.10

36 0 36 0.45 16.20

£17.10£0.00

£0.00

Thursday 23 03/23 35 0 35 0.45 15.75 £0.00

Monday 13 03/23

£4.50

Thursday 16 03/23 8 0 8 0.45 3.60 £0.00 £3.60

0 10 0.45 4.50 £0.00


