DPCC EXPENSES			Mar-23								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Thursday 02 03/23	Litter picking - Bell Foundary PZ LE11	34	0	34	0.45	15.30			£0.00	£15.30	
Friday 03 03/23	Meeting with Insp (DART Team) LE5	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Sunday 05 03/23	Loughborough Mosque	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Sunday 05 03/23	International Womens Day PZ Event LE11	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Monday 06 03/23	Police and Crime Panel Meeting and Confirmation Hearings LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50	
Wednesday 08 03/23	Leicestershire Rural Hub Meeting LE16	38	0	38	0.45	17.10			£0.00	£17.10	
Monday 13 03/23	Conservative PCC Away Day LE16	36	0	36	0.45	16.20			£0.00	£16.20	
Thursday 16 03/23	Health and Wellbeing Board Meeting LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50	
Thursday 23 03/23	Meeting with PC at Loughborough Station LE11	35	0	35	0.45	15.75			£0.00	£15.75	
Thursday 16 03/23	Health and Wellbeing Board Meeting LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50	
Thursday 16 03/23	OPCC VAWG Event LE3	8	0	8	0.45	3.60			£0.00	£3.60	
		229	0	229		103.05	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£103.05	